Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Fothergill - (277611) - Burnley Aquatics SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:43.96
5:44.09
5:46.43
5:49.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:49.21
5:44.09
5:43.96

5:46.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
426
417

407

WA Pts

407

426

426

417

Round
H
H
H
F

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

2711110
05/02/11
23/10/10

03/07/11

Date

03/07/11
05/02/11
27/11110
23/10/10

Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Venue

Stockport
Blackpool
Harrogate

Salford

Venue
Salford
Blackpool
Stockport

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



