## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Fothergill - (277611) - Burnley Aquatics SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:43.96	426	Н	27/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	2
5:44.09	426	Н	05/02/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Burnley BOBC	3
5:46.43	417	Н	23/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Burnley BOBC	2
5:49.21	407	F	03/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	Burnley BOBC	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:49.21	407	F	03/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	Burnley BOBC	3
5:44.09	426	Н	05/02/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Burnley BOBC	3
5:43.96	426	Н	27/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	2
5:46.43	417	Н	23/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Burnley BOBC	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS